V1740N-NE2 Series
IP PTZ Outdoor Bracket Mount
Domes
Features
 Support H.264/M-JPEG dual stream encoding and three simultaneous video streams
 ONVIF-compliant
 Motion detection
 Support multiple ways to handle alarms, such as sending an email, FTP uploading,

V2216
Network Video Memory Server
PTZ Dome Camera Part Numbering System
Type Bubble 23X D/N 28X D/N 36X D/N
Pendant Mount
NTSC Camera 24VAC
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1747N-N0C3B6E2 V1748N-N0C3B6E2 V1743N-N0C3B6E2
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1747N-N0S3B6E2 V1748N-N0S3B6E2 V1743N-N0S3B6E2
Pendant Mount
PAL Camera 24VAC
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1747N-N1C3B6E2 V1748N-N1C3B6E2 V1743N-N1C3B6E2
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1747N-N1S3B6E2 V1748N-N1S3B6E2 V1743N-N1S3B6E2
Part Number Extensions for Power Input Selection
12VDC EX: 12VDC Input 24VAC EX: 24VAC Input
5 V1747N-N0C3B5E2 6 V1747N-N0C3B6E2
Mounting
Specifications
Optical Zoom 23X, 28X, 36X
Digital Zoom 12X